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Analysis #:
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Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-03-12 10:47:48

2028-03-11 10:47:48

FGFR1/DDR2 inhibitor 1

2308497-58-5
298%
C2507413
F651919

1

416867

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Conforms

Result

99.12800 %
Conforms to Structure
Conforms
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